

SAINT FRANCIS DE SALES SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL Silapathar (PO) Dhemaji (Dist.) Assam – 787059

Affiliated to CBSE Delhi, Affiliation No.: 230332, School Number: 35624

Web site: http://www.sfssilapathar.in Ph: +91 7099925807, email: silapatharsfsschool@gmail.com

Parents Teachers Association

Nos	Name	Designation in PTA	Address	Occupation
01	Dr. Tomson A.	Chairman	SFS School Campus, Silapathar (PO), Dhemaji (Dist.) Assam - 787059	Professor and President of the society
02	Mr. Jomy Sebastian	Manager	SFS School Campus, Silapathar (PO), Dhemaji (Dist.) Assam - 787059	Treasurer of the school
03	Mr. Jobins Mathew	Secretary	SFS School Campus, Silapathar (PO), Dhemaji (Dist.) Assam - 787059	Principal of the School
04	Mr. Libin Augustin	Member	SFS School Campus, Silapathar (PO), Dhemaji (Dist.) Assam - 787059	Educationalist
05	Mr. Emmanuel M. T.	Member	SFS School Campus, Silapathar (PO), Dhemaji (Dist.) Assam - 787059	Professor
06	Mr. Bichitra Bijoy	Member	SFS School Campus, Silapathar (PO), Dhemaji (Dist.) Assam - 787059	Asst. Teacher
07	Mrs. Jacqueline Fernadez	Member	SFS School Campus, Silapathar (PO), Dhemaji (Dist.) Assam - 787059	Asst. Teacher
08	Mr. Udeep Borah	Member	SFS School Campus, Silapathar (PO), Dhemaji (Dist.) Assam - 787059	Father of Pinky Borah
09	Mrs. Janvy Doley	Member	SFS School Campus, Silapathar (PO), Dhemaji (Dist.) Assam - 787059	Mother of Bithika Doley
10	Mr. Agustin Joseph	Member	Don Bosco School Silapathar, Assam	Principal Don Bosco School

Principal

Principal

Saint Francis De Sales Sr. Sec. School Silapathar, Dhemaji, Assam-787059

